We sincerely hope to cooperate with you,
create a better future together!

Tel/Wechat/Whatsapp: +86 13913606704
E-mail: raven@sztmctech.com
Web: www.sztmctech.com
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Success begins with choice.
Premium quality creates future!
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Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd.is a professional company focused on various
floor cleaning machine production and seling.We believe that our custom-

ers' success is our success!

TMC main products line: N

Floor scubbers

Including walk-behind, ride-on floor
srubbers, meet all kinds of cleaning
request.

Floor sweepes

Especially for large area, outdoor road-
cleaning, loved by customers, various
styles for choices

Factory Close to Shanghai, Ningbo city, = 10 R&D

Customized cleaning solutions engineers, Whole line Producing, Reasonable price,
. . Welcome to area agent cooperation!
We prOVIde customers with one-stop Production standard 1S09001; certificate CE etc.

All these above, ensure that we have the ability to provide

cleaning service design and support-

customers high-quality products with continuous and

product customization services. stable supply. j

TMC also provide customers with a variety of logistics and delivery services.
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03/ Floor Polisher
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1-230

concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

01

D,

Simple design of
SS steel squeegee kit with level

Visual water
level tube

Suitabe for tiles floor, epoxy floor, concrete floor,etc..
For relatively smooth floor, can effectively remove stains and dry the floor.

Working width(in)

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,

Squeege width
i L i , Brush quantity
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,

airports and other places. Brush rpm

Working capacity
Cost-effective entry-level floor scrubher:

-Button operation panel, easy to understand;

Brush motor

power
-SS steel squeegee kit, long service life; with level, easy to adjust.

-Large water injection port, faster and more convenient water Suction vacuum
injection; Fresh Tank
-Built-in design of vacuum motor, unique silencing method, quieter

and more comfortable; Sewage Tank

-Visual sewage tank makes cleaning more convenient; Dimensions (LxWxH)(in)

-Equipped vv\thAa water volume display, observe the water level size ("W*H) (in)
change at any time;

-The brush plate has a pressurization function, which makes it easier Battery voltage(V)

to clean the floor with heavy stains; Operating noise level-

-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient; std.mode (dB(A))

-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is . .
sional Charging time(H)
optional.

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,

D

Manual panel

D

Plastic float cage/
SS Steel optional

21

780mm

1

200RPM
2000 m2/h
24/500V/W
1150W

120 mbar
55L

60L
50*21.6*42.5
56*25*47.6

24V
<60dB(A)

3-4
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Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Tool-free adjustment, anti-rust and anti-
corrosion aluminum squeegee kit with leve!

SS Steel cage LED front light

2 Intelligent panels to choose.ECO mode available,
Key/Card induction start.

Application:

) . . . ) . Working width(in) 21
Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations, Squeege width 780mm
airports and other places. Brush quantity 1
- Brush rpm 200RPM

Upgradewalk-hehind floorsscrubber: : :

Working capacity 2200 m2/h
-Intelligent panel, easy to operate;

Brush motor 24/500V/W

-Upgrade Aluminum squeegee kit with level, preventing corrosion;
tools-free, easy to adjust. power 1150W
-Large water injection port, faster and more convenient water

R Suction vacuum 120mbar
injection;
-Built-in design of vacuum motor; eco mode optional, reduce noise; Fresh Tank 55L
SS steel cover with cooling holes. Sewage Tank 60L
-Visual sewage tank makes cleaning more convenient;
-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level Dimensions (LxWxH)(in) ~ 50*21.6*42.5
change at any time; size (L*W*H) (in) 56*25*47.6
-The brush plate has a pressurization function, easy to clean the floor

. . Battery voltage(V) 24V
with heavy stains;
-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient; Operating noise level-

) d.mode (dB(A)) <60dB(A)

-SS Steel float filter cage, better to protect the motor. std.mode
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is Charging time(H) 3-4

optional.

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

0'510 Walk-behind Floor Scl'lllllle:

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,

airports and other places.

D

Intelligent panels,
ECO mode availble

D

Standard parking
brake caliper

\_/

Filter waste basket
for effective sorting

_/

Strong magnetic brush,Easy
installation and removal

N/

Optional water injection hole automatically stops
when full,prevent overflow

Working width

Squeege width

830mm

510mm (20 inch)

Working capacity 1500sgqm/h

-Intelligent panel, easy to operate;

gentp ) y P o ) ) Brush power 550w
-Upgrade Aluminum squeegee kit with level, preventing corrosion;
tools-free, easy to adjust. Vacuum power 400W
-Equipped with magnetic brush plate, easy to install and replace- Battery 24V
ment, reducing the difficulty of use.
-Built-in design of vacuum motor; eco mode optional, reduce noise; Fresh tank S0L
SS steel cover with cooling holes. Sewage tank 55L
-Filter waste basket, used for effective sorting, extend motor

L Brush speed 200rpm
working life
-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level Working time 3.5H~4H
chan.ge atany time; | | Weight 85KG
-Equipped with standard parking brake calliper, safe to use.
-SS Steel float filter cage, better to protect the motor. Noise 61dB
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is Dimension 128x83x98cm (LxWxH)

optional.
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1-01

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Application:

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places.

Multi-function floor scrubber:

-Double brushes, large cleaning area;

-Equipped with different brushes and cleaning tools, suitable for land
reclamation and cleaning work;

-Equipped with a high-pressure water gun, it can clean high-rise glass
or walls.

-Very easy to operate, suitable for all ages.

-Compact body, easy to turn.

-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is
optional.

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

Equip cleaning bag,
different clean tools

Double brushes

Brush width
Squeegee width
Sewage tank
Fresh tank
Brush motor
Vacuum motor
Suction vacuum
Battery
Working time
Charging time
Machine weight
Machine size

Operating noise level-
std.mode(dB(A))

Sewage tank

26cm*2

780mm

50L

40L

12/40V/W*2
12/300V/W brushless
40000r

12V maintenance-free
2.5~3h

8~9h

45kg

1290*540*950mm(L-W-H)

<60dB(A)

1-330

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places.

-Rubber wheels, effective anti-slip.

-Hard bristle brush, efficient removal of stubborn stains on the
ground.

-Intelligent control panel, easy to operate.

-Washing, brushing and drying, three effects in one.

-The compact body is suitable for cleaning small spaces or small
areas, and is the best choice for small supermarkets or workshops.

Working width
Squeege width
Brush quantity
Brush speed
Working capacity
Brush motor
Vacuum motor
Fresh Tank
Sewage Tank
Dimensions(LxWxH)
Battery voltage(V)

Weight

Smart panel

350mm
430mm

1

230RPM
2000m2/h
400W
400W

20L

21L
720*440*900mm
12V32A*2

55KG
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Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Simple one-key
start panel

Visible sewage

tank
Battery and charger
equipped with machine
Application: Working width 381MM
Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, Squeege width 545MM
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places. Brush 381MM
Brush rpm 160RPM
Mini floor scrubher: Working capacity 1750 m2/h
-Rubber wheels, effective anti-slip. Brush motor 24/300V/W
-Hard bristle brush, efficient removal of stubborn stains on the
power 600W
ground.
-Intelligent control panel, easy to operate. Suction vacuum 120 mbar
-Washing, brushing and drying, three effects in one. e (it o 24/300V/W
-Battery and charger equipped with machine, easy to charge.
-The compact body is suitable for cleaning small spaces or small Fresh Tank 27L
areas, and is the best choice for small supermarkets or workshops. Sewage Tank 30L
Dimensions(LxWxH) 1100*550*825mm
Battery voltage(V) 24V/50AH
Operating noise level- <60dB(A)

emmss» Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

std.mode(dB(A))

Charging time(H)

3-4

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,

factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places.

Mini floor scrubber:

-Rubber wheels, effective anti-slip.

-Hard bristle brush, efficient removal of stubborn stains on the
ground.

-Intelligent control panel, easy to operate.

-Washing, brushing and drying, three effects in one.

-The compact body is suitable for cleaning small spaces or small
areas, and is the best choice for small supermarkets or workshops.
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and cable version is
optional.

Working width
Squeege width
Brush

Brush rpm
Working capacity
Brush motor
power

Suction vacuum
Suction motor
Fresh Tank

Sewage Tank

Dimensions(LxWxH)

Battery voltage(V)

Operating noise level-

std.mode(dB(A))

Charging time(H)

Battery/Cable version
optional

580MM
580MM
430MM
180RPM
1750 m2/h
24/300V/W
500W

120 mbar
400W

25L

30L
92*62*95cm

24V/83AH
<60dB(A)

3-4
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Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,

concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Double brushes
l k.

Simple one-key
start panel
Control at different angles

Alllllicalion: Squeege width 450MM

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, brush width(in) 8 *2pcs

factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,

airports and other places. Fresh tank 4L
Sewage tank 6.5L
Mini hand-push floor scrubber: Battery 36V8Ah
-Rubber wheels, effective anti-slip. Working time 1-1.2h
-Double brushes, efficient removal of stubborn stains on the ground.
Brush pressure 8KG

-Intelligent control panel, easy to operate.
-Can be tilted at different angles to fit in and out of narrow aisles Brush motor 300W brushless
-Easy to store, beautiful appearance, and the water tank is detach-

Vacuum motor 140W Wet and dry brushless
able for easy cleaning.

-The compact body is suitable for cleaning small spaces or small Outlet valve 7.5W
areas, and is the best choice for offices, workshops etc.. noise level(dB(A)) <65dB(A)

-Removable lithium battery as standard.
Charge time 3h
Machine weight 19.5KG
Gross weight 27KG

Machine size(LWH) 525*380*1155MM

emms» Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

1-960

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Manual operating
system

Simple design of
SS steel squeegee kit

Single 19inch brush

nllll"ca“ﬂn: Working width (in) 21
Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, Squeege width(in) 32
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations, .
airports and other places. Brush quantity 1

Brush rpm 200RPM
Mini ride-on floor scrubhber, Working capacity 2200 m2/h
single hrush: Brush motor 24/550V/W
-Intelligent panel, easy to operate; power 1700W 1700W
-Large water injection port, faster and more convenient water Suction vacuum 145 mbar
injection;
-Built-in design of vacuum motor; Recovery Tank 80L
-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level Sewage Tank 85L

change at any time; ) ) .
Dimensions (L x W xH) (in) 55*27.5*43

-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient;
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is size (*W*H) (in) 56*28*49
optional. Battery voltage (V) 24V

Operating noise level-

std.mode(dB(A)) <60dB(A)

Charging time(H) 3-4
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Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,

concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Application:

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places.

-Intelligent panel, easy to operate;

-Upgrade Aluminum squeegee kit with level, preventing corrosion;
tools-free, easy to adjust.

-LED light equipped.

-Built-in design of vacuum motor;SS steel cover with cooling holes.
-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level
change at any time;

-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient;
-SS Steel float filter cage, better to protect the motor.
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is
optional.

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

Intelligent
operating system

LED light

Working width (in)
Squeege width(in)
Brush quantity
Brush rpm
Working capacity
Brush motor
power

Suction vacuum
Fresh Tank

Sewage Tank

Double 13inch brushes

Tool-free adiustment,
anti-rustand anti-corrosion
aluminumsqueegee kit with level

21

32

2

200RPM
2200 m2/h
24/550V/W
1700W

145 mbar
80L

85L

Dimensions (L x W xH) (in) 55*27.5*43

size ("W*H) (in)

Battery voltage (V)

Operating noise level-

std.mode(dB(A))

Charging time(H)

56*28*49

24V
<60dB(A)

3-4

1-860

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals,
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations,
airports and other places.

-Intelligent panel, easy to operate;

-Large water injection port, faster and more convenient water
injection;

-Built-in design of vacuum motor;

-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level
change at any time;

-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient;
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is
optional.

intelligent panel

Simple design of
SS steel squeegee kit

Working width (in)
Squeege width(in)
Brush quantity
Brush rpm
Working capacity
Brush motor
power

Suction vacuum
Recovery Tank

Sewage Tank

Double 16inch brushes

rear drive system

35

41

2

160RPM
2200 m2/h
24/400*2 V/W
2200W

165 mbar
125L

135L

Dimensions (L x W xH) (in) 64*28*51

size (L"W*H) (in)

Battery voltage (V)

Operating noise level-

std.mode(dB(A))

Charging time(H)

65*31*58
24V
<63dB(A)

3-4
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C-860 C-1100

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Medium Ride-on Floor Scrubber Large Ride-on Floor Scrubher
° °

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

)

intelligent panel Double 16inch
brushesrear drive system

LED light

Simple design of
SS steel squeegee kit

nllllllca“on: Working width (in) 35 nllllllcatlﬂn: Working width (in) 45
Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, Squeege width(in) 41 Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, Squeege width(in) 51
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations, . factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations, . .
airports and other places. Brush quantity 2 airports and other places. Brush quantity 2,19inch each

Brush rpm 160RPM Brush rpm 160RPM
Ungrade Medium double brushes Working capacity 2200 m2/h Ungrade large double brushes Working capacity 9450 sqm/h
ride-on floor scrubher: Brush motor 24/400*2 V/W ride-on floor scrubber: Brush motor 24/400*2V/W
-Intelligent panel, easy to operate; power 2200W -Intelligent panel, easy to operate; Tractor motor 24/650 V/W
-Upgrade Aluminum squeegee kit with level, preventing corrosion; Suction vacuum 165 mbar -Upgrade Aluminum squeegee kit with level, preventing corrosion; Suction motor 36/700%2 V/W
tools-free, easy to adjust. tools-free, easy to adjust.
-Built-in design of vacuum motor;SS steel cover with cooling holes. Recovery Tank 1251 -Large 235L sewage tank, improved working efficiency. Suction vacuum 215 mbar
-Equipped with a water volume display, observe the water level Sewage Tank 135L -Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient; Clean water tank 220L
change at any time; - - - s -LED light equipped. k
-Use integrated control circuit, maintenance is more convenient; e -Magnetic brush plate for easy installation and replacement. ekl =k
-LED light equipped. size ("W*H) (in) 65*31*58 -SS Steel float filter cage, better to protect the motor. Battery voltage (V) 6/200%6 V/W
-SS Steel float filter cage, better to protect the motor. Battery voltage (V) 24V -Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is Operating noise level-
-Maintenance-free AGM battery as standard, and lithium battery is optional. std.mode(dB(A)) <63dB(A)
optional. Operating noise level-

std.mode(dB(A)) <63dB(A) Charging time(H) 3-4

Charging time(H) 34 Max gradient 16%

Work speed 9km/h

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd
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sIntelligent control panel with
reversing image

+A row of sprayer gun
euipped on the rear,
efficient dust reduction

*High-pressure water gun
equipped on the rear.

T-SQ(I Floor Scrubber and 8weenes

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Floor scrubber and sweeper
2 fuctions together,
ceiling for choice

Floor Sweeper Function
Rated voltage DCT72V
Length of main brush 800mm

The side brush diameter 500mm*2
Main brush power (Motor)  800W
Side brush power (Motor) 100W*2
Putter power (Motor) 100*3

Dust vibration power (Motor) 100W*2

Bin capacity 80L
Annlicalinn. Vacuum filter area 9.1m
Applicable to floor cleaning, washing and maintenance in hospitals, Battery 127DC6V200AR
factories, logistics centers, supermarkets, hotels, railway stations, )
airports and other places. Floor Scrubber Function

Working width 550*2mm

Brush motor 650W*2
Both floor sweeper and floor

Vacuum motor 600W*2

sc"’lhher '“nc“on' Brush lift-down power (Motor) ~ 280W

-Equipped with reversing image for easy operation. Squeegee lift-down power(Motor) 100W
-Large-capacity dust box and water tank.

’ ; . . Pump power (Motor) 300w
-Equipped with dust suppression spray to protect the environment.
-High-pressure water gun for easy washing of stubborn stains on the AR LS el
road. Sewage tank 355L
-Can clean the road surface + wash and dry at the same time, very Squeegee width 1450mm
suitable for properties, railway stations, airports and other places. Brush pressure 35kg
Traction drive motor 4.8kW

No load climbing capacity = 30.0°
Net weight without batteries 1515kg

Floor scrubberconsumables spareparts for reference.
Noise level 75dBA

Choose to purchaseadditionalconsumables asrequest.
Dimensions (L*W*H) 2850*1500*1580mm

emms» Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd PAGE 15/16



T-51

@
Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Suitable for outdoor / complex road surfaces with gravel, debris,

and uneven surfaces etc.. Machine can effectively solve complex road
plot problems, clean up large pieces of garbage,

and improve work efficiency.

Working width 1250
nnnlicatinn- Sweeping capacity  6300sqm/h
Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road Climbing 25%
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of Turning 1050mm
debris and debris.

Driving (Motor) 1.2kw

Work power (Motor) 800W+700W+100W*2

Features

-Quickly replace the battery device, the power never stops. DIV GE P ) sk

-The cleaning width is 1250mm, which can enter the standard size Working time 4-5H

elevator and shuttle betvvee.n floors for cleamAng. Size LWH 1320X1000X1300mm
-The patented two-level anti-dust sealing design says goodbye to the

dusty indoor environment. Battery 48V

-High-power drive motor and stronger climbing ability. Water tank 70L

-Large filtering area to avoid dust for a longer time
Main brush width 500mm

-Fiberglass shell, impact-resistant, heat-resistant and low-tempera-

ture-resistant Side brush width 400mm
Vacuum filterarea  4.3mm
Work speed 0-6km/h
Weight 390KG

Max running speed  12km/h
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1-83

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Application:

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris.

-Both forward and backward are possible

-The gear-driven steering system improves the flexibility of turning,
reduces the turning angle, and facilitates operation.

-The 1400mm wide working surface greatly improves work efficiency
-The patented electric rear axle is equipped with a vehicle differential
system, which enhances driving stability and operability.

-The patented adjustable vibration reduction system reduces the
bumpiness of the vehicle and extends the service life of each system.
- The hydraulic braking system is adopted to effectively ensure the
braking distance and improve the safety of the driver.

-The push rod motor device can raise the brush by 5cm, effectively
preventing the bristles from being damaged and deformed when not
working.

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

Working width
Sweeping capacity
Climbing

Turning

Driving (Motor)
Work power (Motor)
Dustbin capacity
Working time

Size LWH

Battery

Water tank

Main brush width
Side brush width
Vacuum filter area
Work speed
Weight

Max running speed

1250

6300sqm/h

25%

1050mm

1.5kw
800W+700W+100W*2+100W
135L

4-5H
1700X1200X1350MM
36V

90L

700mm

500mm

4.3mm

Tkm/h

490KG

12km/h

1-58

®
Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.
)
B

Working width 1850
nnn"ca“nn: Sweeping capacity  9450sqm/h
Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road Climbing 25-30%
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of Turning 1300mm
debris and debris.

Driving (Motor) 2.2kw

Work power (Motor) 800+1400+100*2+100*2
Features
-Both forward and backward are possible Dustbincapacity e
-The gear-driven steering system improves the flexibility of turning, Working time 4-5H
reduces the turning angle, and facilitates operation. Size LWH 2030X1850X1950mm
-The 1850mm wide working surface greatly improves work efficiency
-The patented electric rear axle is equipped with a vehicle differential Battery 48V
system, which enhances driving stability and operability. Water tank 100L
-The patented adjustable vibration reduction system reduces the ) )
bumpiness of the vehicle and extends the service life of each system. Main brush width 800mm
- The hydraulic braking system is adopted to effectively ensure the Side brush width 500mm
braking distance and improve the safety of the driver. v filt 8.6
-The push rod motor device can raise the brush by 5cm, effectively acuumiiterarea omm
preventing the bristles from being damaged and deformed when not Work speed 0-7km/h
working. Weight 590KG

Max running speed  12km/h
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1-89

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debiris.

-4pcs side brushes, sweeping width of 2100mm, high working
efficiency.

-Built-in powerful dust control system, stronger dust suction ability.
-Adopt high-performance maintenance-free battery, no leakage, no
harmful gas. -Possess the advanced sweeping and throwing
technology of the machine

-The theoretical value of dust box utilization can reach 100%
-High-pressure atomization dust suppression system to avoid
secondary dust.

-Reliable high-quality parts, effectively reduce maintenance and
repair costs

-Solid tires, dedicated to airports, sturdy and durable.

-Electronic control system, over current, under voltage protection,
heavier chassis.

emms» Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

Sprayer on therear available.

Working width
Sweeping capacity
Climbing

Turning

Driving (Motor)
Work power (Motor)
Dustbin capacity
Working time

Size LWH

Battery

Water tank

Main brush width
Side brush width
Vacuum filter area
Work speed
Weight

Max running speed

2000

12000sqm/h

25-30%

1800mm

2.2kw
800+700+100*4+100*4
250L

4-6H
2450X1980X2000mm
48V

100L

700mm

500mm

4.8mm

0-8km/h

890KG

12km/h

1-516

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris.

-4pcs side brushes, sweeping width of 2100mm, high working
efficiency.

-Built-in powerful dust control system, stronger dust suction ability.
-Adopt high-performance maintenance-free battery, no leakage, no
harmful gas. -Possess the advanced sweeping and throwing
technology of the machine

-The theoretical value of dust box utilization can reach 100%
-High-pressure atomization dust suppression system to avoid
secondary dust.

-Reliable high-quality parts, effectively reduce maintenance and
repair costs

-Solid tires, dedicated to airports, sturdy and durable.

-Electronic control system, over current, under voltage protection,
heavier chassis.

Working width
Sweeping capacity
Climbing

Turning

Driving (Motor)
Work power (Motor)
Dustbin capacity
Working time

Size LWH

Battery

Water tank

High pressure gun
Main brush width
Side brush width
Vacuum filter area
Work speed
Weight

Max running speed

2100

16800sqm/h
25-30%
2800mm
3kw

1600+1400+100*4+100*4

240L
6-8H
2320X2100X2200mm
48V

240L
130bar
800mm
500mm*4
14.5sqm
0-8km2/h
1290KG
12km/h
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1-520

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Application:

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris.

-4pcs side brushes, sweeping width of 2100mm, high working
efficiency.

-Built-in powerful dust control system, stronger dust suction ability.
-Adopt high-performance maintenance-free battery, no leakage, no
harmful gas. -Possess the advanced sweeping and throwing
technology of the machine

-The theoretical value of dust box utilization can reach 100%
-High-pressure atomization dust suppression system to avoid
secondary dust.

-Reliable high-quality parts, effectively reduce maintenance and
repair costs

-Solid tires, dedicated to airports, sturdy and durable.

-Electronic control system, over current, under voltage protection,
heavier chassis.
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Working width
Sweeping capacity
Climbing

Turning

Driving (Motor)
Work power (Motor)
Dustbin capacity
Working time

Size LWH

Battery

Water tank

Main brush width
Side brush width
Vacuum filter area
Work speed
Weight

Max running speed

2100

16800sqm/h

25-30%

2800mm

3kw
1600+1400+100*4+100*4
240L

6-8H
2320X2100X2200mm
48V

300L

900mm*6

500mm*4

8.6sqgm

0-8km2/h

1290KG

12km/h

G-5240

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Fully enclosed floor sweeper

Working width 2000MM

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road Sweeping capacity 20000sqm/h

etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of Climbing 35%
debris and debris. Total power 5280W
Work power brush 700+vacuum 600+side

H}allll'es (motor-W)

-Italian smart cleaning system, fully integrated circuit control board
docking, can remotely control the machine operation status through

brush 100*4+dust 80

Dustbin capacity 240L

computers and mobile phones, including the machine walking track, Working time 6-8H
the working status of the whole machine and each component, and .

the fault code can be transmitted to the mobile phone for easy Filter area 14sqm
management. Battery 48V
-Chip-type high-integration electronic control system, automatic

short-circuit protection, automatic stop operation when overcurrent Water tank 100L

is prevented.

-Newly added large-capacity storage box is more user-friendly and
highly applicable. Side brush width ~ 550mm
-The main brush width is up to 850mm, and the cleaning effect is

Main brush width  850mm

Drive motor 3500 W(3.5T AC drive)
completely upgraded.
-Multimedia equipment is equipped with radio, car music and USB Work speed 7-10km/h
charging.
-Humanized car handbrake sedan-style handbrake. Weight 1200KG

-Convenient filter cleaning external dust blowing duct, daily filter

. _ _ Max running speed 15km/h
cleaning, no need to remove the filter, simple and fast.
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G-52401

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Application:

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris.

-Italian smart cleaning system, fully integrated circuit control board
docking, can remotely control the machine operation status through
computers and mobile phones, including the machine walking track,
the working status of the whole machine and each component, and
the fault code can be transmitted to the mobile phone for easy
management.

-Equipped a universal 240L trash bin to facilitate the transfer of
garbage after cleaning; and it is equipped with a full-load sensor for
the trash bin ( full-load garbage sensor-automatically stop function
optional)

-The patented shock absorption system adopts a double-rod
balanced connection structure and a high-quality hydraulic damping
shock absorption spring.

-The LED advertising screen at the rear of the vehicle can be used to
display advertisements.

Suzhou TMC Trading Co.,Ltd

Sweeping width
Working capacity
Working time
Trash bin capacity
Filter area

Main brush width

Front side brush width

Rear side brush width
Max running speed
Sweeping speed
Climbing ability
Battery

Machine weight

Power

Driving power
Total power
Sprayer tank

size

Fully enclosed floor sweeper
-Air conditioning optional
-Li-jon battery optional

-LED ads screen optional

2200mm
20000 sgqm/h
6-8H
240L
10*2 sqm
700mm
600mm
550mm
18km/h
7-12km/h
35°

60V
1500KG

700W+600W*2+300W+
100W*4+500W+80W

3500W (AC)
6680W
100L

2850%2200*1950mm

G-5240LP

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,

concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

...nhulllllllulllh.

[TRUITTI

Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris.

Features

-Italian smart cleaning system, fully integrated circuit control board
docking, can remotely control the machine operation status through

computers and mobile phones, including the machine walking track,

the working status of the whole machine and each component, and
the fault code can be transmitted to the mobile phone for easy
management.
-Chip-type high-integration electronic control system, automatic
short-circuit protection, automatic stop operation when overcurrent
is prevented.

Multimedia equipment is equipped with radio, car music and USB
charging.
-Humanized car handbrake sedan-style handbrake.
-Convenient filter cleaning external dust blowing duct, daily filter

cleaning, no need to remove the filter, simple and fast.

Sweeping width
Working capacity
Working time
Trash bin capacity
Main brush width
Max running speed
Sweeping speed
Climbing ability
Battery

Machine weight
Power

Driving power
Total power
Sprayer tank
Weight

size

-Standard Li-ion battery

-Air conditioning optional

-Fog Cannon optional

-LED ads screen optional

-High pressure washingoptional

e

e 0 wl\HuMNH..‘.‘W

1400-1800mm

12600 sqm/h
6-8H

240L
800mm
15km/h
5-Tkm/h
25%

T2V

1200KG

3000W+1500W+1500W
+400W* 2=6800W

7500W
14300W
100L
1200kg

2900*1800*2180MM
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G-5240A

®
Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

-Standard AGM battery
-Air conditioning optional
-Li-ion battery optional

-
-Handheld straw optional
-Telescopic arm optional

Suitable for various floors, marble, terrazzo, tiles, wood,
carpet, grante etc.. multifunction,effective polishing and stain removal

ABM)EEE

Sweeping width 2200mm
Working capacity 20000 sqm/h
Annllca“on: Working time 6-8H
Rubber floor, asphalt floor, terrazzo floor, cement floor, stone road Trash bin capacity 240L
etc.. Suitable for cleaning uneven road surface, places with a lot of
debris and debris. Filter area 10*2 sqm
Main brush width 700mm
Feallll'ﬂs Front side brush width  600mm
-Italian smart cleaning system, fully integrated circuit control board Rear side brush width  550mm
docking, can remotely control the machine operation status through .
computers and mobile phones, including the machine walking track, SER I S Bl
the working status of the whole machine and each component, and Sweeping speed 7-12km/h
the fault code can be transmitted to the mobile phone for easy el s A i 350
management.
-Chip-type high-integration electronic control system, automatic Battery 60V
short-circuit protection, automatic stop operation when overcurrent Machine weight 1500KG
is prevented. )
-Multimedia equipment is equipped with radio, car music and USB Power TOOW600W72+300W
: 100W*4+500W+80W
charging.
-Humanized car handbrake sedan-style handbrake. Driving power 3500W (AC)
-Convenient filter cleaning external dust blowing duct, daily filter Total power 6680W
cleaning, no need to remove the filter, simple and fast.
Sprayer tank 100L
size 2850*2200*1950mm
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F-P1 Single Floor Machine F-P2

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Brand new design, water orsand
can be added to thetank,
instead of iron blocks

Application: Application:
Suitable for various floors, marble, terrazzo, tiles, wood, Power 1.5 HP Suitable for various floors, marble, terrazzo, tiles, wood, Power 1.5 HP
carpet, grante etc.. multifunction,effective polishing and stain carpet, grante etc.. multifunction,effective polishing and stain
removal VOltage 220V removal Voltage 220V

Speed 150 rpm Speed 150 rpm
Fﬂallll'ﬂs Working Width 18 inch /460 mm fﬂallll’es Working Width 18 inch /460 mm
-All-steel comet gear, 100% torque transmission. Cable Length 15m -All-steel comet gear, 100% torque transmission. Cable Length 15m

-F-class motor insulation protection (155°C) industry leading product. -F-class motor insulation protection (155°c) industry-leading product.

-1.5 Hp power motor, strong torque. Weight 43ke -1.5Hp power motor, strong torque. Weight 43 kg
-Roto-molded motor base, corrosion-resistant and non-deformable. -Roto-molded motor base, corrosion-resistant and non-deformable. Counterweight %2 tgggg Z\;ar;tg)r)

-High-position brake handle, durable. -High-position brake handle, durable.

-No wearing parts in the main unit within 5 years. -No wearing parts in the main unit within 5 years.

-Backpack-style brush plate buckle for easy storage.
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F-P3 | -

High speed Floor Burinsher
Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Suitable for carpet, curtain, sofa, chair etc..
Hot sale in hotel cleaning products category

Brand new design, water
orsand can be added to
thetank,instead of iron blocks

Application:

Suitable for various floors, marble, terrazzo, tiles, wood, Power 1.5 HP

carpet, grante etc.. multifunction,effective polishing and stain
removal Voltage 220V

Speed 2000 rpm
fealllres Working Width 20inch /508 mm

-All-steel comet gear, 100% torque transmission. Cable Length 15m ;
-F-class motor insulation protection (155°c) industry-leading product. y
Weight 43 kg o .

-1.5Hp power motor, strong torque.
-Roto-molded motor base, corrosion-resistant and non-deformable. Power 1.5HP

-High-position brake handle, durable.
-No wearing parts in the main unit within 5 years.
-It comes with a dust bag to prevent secondary pollution.
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|.'P3 Steam Cleaner I-'P300 Carpet Cleaner

Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors, Mainly used for cleaning epoxy resin floors, cement floors, marble floors, polished tile floors,
concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc. concrete floors, terrazzo floors, etc.

Fe

%
Curtain raking

-It can deeply clean the roots of carpets and effectively
comb the carpet hair, making the carpetbright and new
and more elastic.

-Spraying, vacuum and brush at the same time.

“Triple filtration and split nozzle, easy todisassemble

-Automatic adjustment of roller brush height

Vacuum power 800w
“Various colors customization supported

Steam power 1500w
Steam pressure 3-8 bar -Suitable for cleaning sofas, carpets, curtainsmattress- Working width 380mm

es, car interior seats and other cleaning needs. )
Steam temperature  100°C - Different colors custom supported Brush speed 900r/min
Steam flow 100-500ml/min Vacuum motor 1200w
Fresh tank 14L Fresh tank 38L
Sewage tank 8L Sewage tank 30L
Throat pipe length  4m Weight 44kg
Cable length 8m Cable length 15m

Size 900*460*860mm
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Values

Effcient, Transparency and Do Integrity
Magnanimity,Humility and Do Justice Business

Vision

High-quality floor scrubbers that customers can afford
Be recognized and respected by society

Mission

Become a loyal partner of global customers
Behavioural example of competitors in the same industry
Continuously aiming for a clean environment
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